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Name, Vorname

Geyer, Lucas
IlImann, Maximilian
Kirsten, Bodo
Gabber, Benjamin
Heinze, Tobias
Jungheinrich, Tim
Heider, Paul-Lukas
Lysetzkyy, Andriy
Savytskyy, Myhaylo
Estel, Christoph
Vavercak, Tomas
Dietrich, Dominik
Gavlas, Richard
Meier, André
Hendel, Peter
Kohler, Tilmann
Oberhofer, Christof

Name, Vorname

Wroblewski, Nadine
Miiller, Tina

Tiebel, Jessica
Meitzner, Johanna
Meitzner, Josephine
Simonakova, Katarina

Samstag, 12. Mai 2012

FIL-SOMMERCUP ZWICKAU 2012 JUGEND C/B

12.05.2011
*** Ergebnis Einzel *** Jugend B mannlich
------- 1. Lauf ------ ------- 2. Lauf ------

Verein sz zz EZ sz zz EZ sz
ZwWI 6,930 16,133 24,085 6,950 16,2253 24,375 7,010
zZwiI 7010 16414 24,59 7,000 16,393 24,495 6,860
ABG 7,090 16524 24,656 6,960 16,143 24,004 7,010
ABG 6,980 16,224 24,145 6,960 16,353 24,535 7,020
A 6,920 16,163 24,155 7,090 16504 24,695 7,020
zZwiI 7,050 16,514 24,746 7,000 16564 24,735 6,960
ILM 7170 16,724 24,936 7,061 16,304 24,225 7,130
UKR 7,020 16464 24716 7,060 16494 24,836 6,990
UKR 7,100 16,423 24,465 7,160 16,654 24,936 7,191
OBW 7310 16914 25166 7,190 16584 24,555 7,221
SVK 7,100 16,524 24,676 7,141 16704 25026 7,240
A 7,261 16,845 25237 7,331 16954 25427 7,160
SVK 7241 16,924 25467 7,060 16514 25026 7,090
zZwI 7,321 16,904 25226 7,321 16914 25357 7,451
zZwI 7481 17,355 26,097 7,300 16,904 25386 7,370
LIC 7621 17,635 26,488 7441 17,095 25537 7,451
GIT 7251 16,864 51,464

FIL-SOMMERCUP ZWICKAU 2012 JUGEND C/B

12.05.2011
*** Ergebnis Einzel *** Jugend B weiblich
------- 1. Lauf ------ ------- 2. Lauf ------
Verein sz zz EZ sz zz EZ sz
ABG 7151 16,584 24,726 7,200 16,684 24,846 7,030
ABG 7070 16,274 24,175 7050 16414 24,545 7,220
ABG 7120 16,533 24,645 7,060 16454 24,595 7,090
ABG 7,220 16814 25,096 7,000 16,384 24,365 7,110
ABG 7251 16,844 25196 7,060 16,324 24,295 7,130
SVK 7171 16,744 25126 7,260 16,894 25256 7,080

16,664
17,165
17,024
17,205

EZ

24,425
23,815
24,445
24,515
24,516
23,964
24,775
24,385
24,956
24,926
25,146
24,785
25,297
25,657
25,606
25,797

EZ

24,044
24,916
24,645
24,766
24,825
24,495

Total

: 12,885
12,906
: 13,105
13,195
: 13,366
113,445
113,936
113,937
: 14,357
: 14,647
114,848
: 15,449
15,790
: 16,240
117,089
117,822

DNF
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Total

113,616
: 13,636
: 13,885
114,227
114,316
14,877
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